
BIFOLD DOOR

SIZE (MM) THICKNESS
(MM)

DOOR ENTRY 
WIDTH (MM)

ADJUSTMENT 
(MM)

1850x800 6 469 760-800

1850x800 6 469 760-800

1850x900 6 538 860-900

1850x900 6 538 860-900

1850x1000 6 618 960-1000

SIDE PANEL

SIZE (MM) THICKNESS 
(MM) ADJUSTMENT (MM)

1850x800 6 780-800

1850X900 6 880-900

1850X800 6 780-800

1850X900 6 880-900

1850X800 6 780-800

SELECT YOUR TRAY SIZE

LENGTH 
(MM)

WIDTH 
(MM)

DEPTH 
(MM)

800 800 30

900 800 30

900 800 30

900 900 30

1000 800 30

TRAY SPECIFICATION

WASTE POSITION WEIGHT
KG MATERIAL

10 SMC

10 SMC

10 SMC

11 SMC

11 SMC


